
Title Website Contact Email

1st Werribee Scout Group helen1m@bigpond.com

AMES coccolik@ames.net.au

Anglicare Victoria www.anglicarevic.org.au carer.Info@anglicarevic.org.au

Annecto Speakers Bank www.speakersbank.org.au speakersbank@annecto.org.au

Australia India Foundation Inc http://www.aifi.org.au/ info@aifi.org.au

Australian Multicultural Community Services Inc. www.amcservices.org.au ewelina.kwiatkowska@amcservices.org.au

Australian Volunteer Coast Guard bruce.lawrence@coastguard.com.au

B-24 Liberator Memorial Australia, Inc www.b24australia.org.au judithone@optusnet.com.au

Baptcare Wyndham Lodge www.baptcare.org.au abagnato@baptcare.org.au

Bellbridge Cricket Club bellbridgecc@gmail.com

Blind Sports Recreation Victoria www.blindsports.org.au miriam@blindsports.org.au

Christmas By The Lakes www.christmasatthelakes.org.au anne-randall@hotmail.com

Connecting Mates and Mentors (CoHealth) matesandmentors@cohealth.org.au margaret.jenkins@cohealth.org.au

Conservation Volunteers Australia http://www.conservationvolunteers.com.au/ melbourne@cva.org.au

Doors Of Opportunity inc doorsofopportunity@live.com

Extended Families Australia www.extendedfamilies.org.au leila@extendedfamilies.org.au

Families of Hope Australia www.fohaustralia.net.au families@fohaustralia.net.au

Friends of Skeleton Creek deniceperryman1@gmail.com

Friends of Werribee Park friendsofwerribeepark@gmail.com friendsofwerribeepark@gmail.com

Girl Guides Victoria guidesvic.org.au volunteer@guidesvic.org.au

Glen Orden Sports Club dafranklin@bigpond.com

Good Shepherd Community Services Inc http://www.gscsi.org.au secretary.gscsi@outlook.com

Hephzibah Christian Church www.hephzibah.com.au Abraham.selvam61@gmail.com

Hoppers Crossing Junior Basketball Club www.hopperscrossingbasketballclub.sportingpulse.net hoppersbc@hotmail.com

Hoppers Crossing Soccer Club www.hopperscrossingsc.com.au info@hopperscrossingsc.com.au

Iramoo Community Centre www.iramoocc.org.au admin@iramoocc.com.au

Kumon Truganina kumontruganina@gmail.com

Learning and Life Centre (The Huddle) Ltd http://www.nmfc.com.au/huddle/about-the-huddle huddle@nmfc.com.au

Link Community Transport Inc www.linkcommunitytransport.org.au volunteering@lct.org.au

Manor Court Werribee Aged Care Ltd www.manorcourt.org.au sharon.smith@manorcourt.org.au

Melbourne City Mission http://www.melbournecitymission.org.au/get-involved pip@mcm.org.au

New Hope Foundation www.newhope.asn.au cvsnorthwest@newhope.asn.au

Rotary Club of Laverton Point Cook rotarylpc.org.au cegger@ntc.gov.au

Rotary Club of Wyndham Inc. www.wyndhamrotary.org.au sv.payne@optusnet.com

Saffron Kitchen http://www.saffronkitchen.org.au/ andrewl@wyndhamcec.org.au

Shoestring Gardening shoestring.contact@gmail.com

Solve Disability Solutions www.solve.org.au jenny@solve.org.au

South West Community Services calexander@swcc.org.au

St Vincent de Paul Society - Victoria vinnies.org.au volunteer@svdp-vic.org.au

The Grange Community Centre http://grangecommunity.org.au vix2706@gmail.com

The Salvation Army - Wyndham City www.salvationarmy.org.au/wyndham admin.werribee@aus.salvationarmy.org

The Smith Family www.thesmithfamily.com.au jacqui.blincoe@thesmithfamily.com.au

TRY Mentoring http://dosomethingreal.org.au/ mentoring@try.org.au

UnitingCare Werribee Support and Housing www.wsh.org.au sue.moger@wsh.org.au

Verlos (Pipeline) www.pipeline.org.au admin@pipeline.org.au

Weerama Festival Committee Inc www.weerama.org.au treasurer@weerama.org.au

Werribee Centrals Sports & Youth Club www.werribeecentralsfc.vcfl.com.au youyang@netspace.net.au

Werribee Plains District www.vicscouts.com.au dc.werribeeplains@vicscouts.asn.au

Werribee Plains Scouts www.scoutsvictoria.com.au dc.werribeeplains@vicscouts.asn.au



Werribee River Association werribeeriver.org.au werribeeriver@gmail.com

Wesley Mission Aged Care Services https://www.wesley.org.au/aged-care/ volunteeragedcare@wesley.org.au

Western Melbourne Catchments Network www.wmcn.org.au coordinator@wmcn.org.au

Whitelion www.whitelion.asn.au charlotte.kelberg@whitelion.asn.au

Women and Mentoring htp://www.womenandmentoring.org.au west@womenandmentoring.org.au

WynBay Blue Light penelope.renden@police.vic.gov.au

Wyndham Vale Parkrun https://support.parkrun.com/hc/en-us/articles/200566523-What-do-the-volunteers-do- wv.parkrun@gmail.com

Youth Referral and Independent Person Program (YRIPP) www.yripp.org.au volunteers@yripp.org.au


